COOPERATIVA DE AHORRO Y CREDITO EL EDUCADOR, R.L.

INSCRIPCION PARA ASPIRANTES A DELEGADOS COLON 2026

Posicién
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Afiliado

101786
103258
109500
107406
4601
403345
103631
113123
100565
108068
4972
103841
100109
722136
100682
3873
709256
727844
105404
401509
102981
114117
106384
105901
705022
711205
707109
708526
733551
106379
401969
103630
101646
102694
101388
108166
106629
109122
714468
729489
105882
113846
102194

Nombre

ASPIRANTE
ELMER ALEXIS DELGADO SANCHEZ
TELMA MARIA ESCOBAR DE TURNER
YANILETH ELIANNE DE HOYOS HERRERA
LIZBETH INES TAYLOR RODRIGUEZ
DEMETRIO ANTONIO QUIJANO
YESENIA CLARK COX
INDIRA DEL CARMEN BELLAMY BATISTA
RENAN ARTURO GONZALEZ BATISTA
CLARA PAULINA CANATE ALLEYNE DE HERBERT
YAHAIRA ELIZABETH CAMPBELL MARTINEZ
YADIRA ESTER GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANGEL REINALDO SALDANA ALVARADO
GLORIA BEATRIZ GRENALD VALENCIA
DEMETRIO VALDES SANTIZO
ZULEIKA ELIZABETH MORELOS QUIROZ
MIRTA MIREYA ROSALES BANQUE
ENEDELSI ESTHER MENA JARAMILLO
CARMEN INES MC NALLY
PLINIO MARTINEZ LEON

MELIBETH JACQUELINE LLORENTE MAGALLON DE NUNEZ

NISLA IVETH HALL LOPEZ

LUIS ANGEL LAGUNA WILKINS

CECILIA RODRIGUEZ HO

IMELDA JANINA RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA
XIOMARA DOLORES CARRINGTON BYER
AZUCENA JACINTA GALLOWAY

LUCILDA RAQUEL SMALL SOLIS DE ACOSTA
DEISI JUDITH MARTINEZ VARGAS

SARA EUFEMIA GAVALO PEREZ DE MELHADO
MIGDALIA ISELA ALMANZA MONTENEGRO
VICY LASABY DI SMITH SANTAMARIA

SILVIA MARIA WILSON SOLIS

OTILIA  VALENCIA OCALAGAN

VIVIANA MATILDE YOUNG CERRUD
NEQUELDA IRINA HOWARD GARCIA
ZENAIDA BETHUNE ALYNE

VIELKA GISELA MORAN MC COY DE LOPEZ
ALINA SUJEY MORALES GARIBALDI

ESTER GRACIELA RIVAS RODRIGUEZ
CLEMENTINA AMARA PHILLIPS DE QUINTERO
OLGA PATRICIA PONCE CABALLERO

SASHA MARIZEL BOWEN LEGISTER DE BURKE
CARMEN ELENA MAGA MELENDEZ

Fecha

11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026

12/02/2026 4:42 PM

Hora

07:00:00.000000 AM
07:00:10.703214 AM
07:05:39.244435 AM
07:20:56.141502 AM
07:20:56.145409 AM
07:20:56.476256 AM
07:21:01.786089 AM
07:21:02.066226 AM
07:21:02.764093 AM
07:21:02.823628 AM
07:21:03.529949 AM
07:21:03.616176 AM
07:21:05.066353 AM
07:21:05.598716 AM
07:21:05.615041 AM
07:21:06.157958 AM
07:21:06.396115 AM
07:21:10.201803 AM
07:21:10.683406 AM
07:21:13.060646 AM
07:21:13.420427 AM
07:21:14.568477 AM
07:21:16.920603 AM
07:21:17.438145 AM
07:21:18.995743 AM
07:21:20.627198 AM
07:21:21.755143 AM
07:21:23.607332 AM
07:21:23.874101 AM
07:21:24.545386 AM
07:21:28.213824 AM
07:21:28.707660 AM
07:21:30.085456 AM
07:21:30.110154 AM
07:21:31.716670 AM
07:21:33.135352 AM
07:21:33.341123 AM
07:21:33.642089 AM
07:21:34.429213 AM
07:21:34.939089 AM
07:21:36.800581 AM
07:21:37.032470 AM
07:21:37.236106 AM
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COOPERATIVA DE AHORRO Y CREDITO EL EDUCADOR, R.L.

INSCRIPCION PARA ASPIRANTES A DELEGADOS COLON 2026

Posicion
44
45
46
47
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Afiliado
5573
108821
402504
5602
730662
6759
111423
4440
101211
7625
101905
101806
736009
700721
715786

111208
6049
111874
716543
2939
110749
106051
100245
739203
402220
108124
103326
106028
104979
709241
102217
102536
101394
104058
112038
708762
103597
101029
6362
103987
105616
108975
401759

Nombre
ROSENDA CHECA RODRIGUEZ DE HERNANDEZ
MARIO MANUEL MORENO YANQUEZ
LISSEYKA LIZBETH GUZMAN BARRIOS
VENUS LUZMILA GONZALEZ AMADOR
NIDIA ESTHER BARRIA BATISTA
ELVIA ESQUINA BEANSOLIEL DE MOLINAR
FERNANDO RUIZ MARTINEZ
ROSA ICELA FARQUIHARSON JOHNSON
MARENA MICOLTA HERNANDEZ
ELVIA BRISEIDA SANTOS DEORTA
LIDIA JUDITH TESIS MAGAN
MERCEDES CRUZ SERRANO DE PAREDES
MARIBEL MICOLTA HERNANDEZ
EVILA GONDOLA GONDOLA
VICTORIANA ARDINES JIMENEZ

EN ESPERA
LIANA ELPIDIA FAJARDO MARTINEZ
AMELIA ROSELIA HERRERA CUCHARO DE BRENES
DONNA LORRAINE GIBBS CAMPBELL
SONIA CECILIA JONES WATERMAN DE CHANIS
ERNESTINA MAGALLON CARDENAS
MIRIAM MASIEL MOLINAR SANTAMARIA
VIELKA JUDITH VALDES ANDERSON
ELVIA MARIA ROMERO CARR
ERNESTO BANCROFT ROBINSON STEWART
ARIADNA MARICRUZ CORREA
NORA MARIA GALVAN DE LEON
HERMINIA FRUTO DE YOUNG
SALVADOR PAREDES CHICK
ALEYDA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ DE ALVAREZ
ZULEYKA DEL CARMEN RAMIREZ PENALOZA
MARIA DEL CARMEN BERNAL FLORES DE MEDRANO
ISA ESTHER BARRIOS JARAMILLO DE GUZMAN
NATIVIDAD ESTELA SANCHEZ ORTEGA
SEALY MELISSA FORSYTHE DE LA ESPADA
INDIRA RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
DEYANIRA MARTINEZ IBARRA
ROSA AURA GONZALEZ NUNEZ DE OTERO
CATALINA MARTINEZ IBARRA
MARK ANTHONY LOGAN
DAISY EDITH CHIPANTIZA DE LANDIRES
DENIS DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ GAITAN
VIELCA LOUISE LUCAS WILLIAMS
NISLA MATEA BRANDS

Fecha
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026

11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026

12/02/2026 4:42 PM

Hora
07:21:40.537579 AM
07:21:41.718898 AM
07:21:43.316181 AM
07:21:43.703835 AM
07:21:46.311492 AM
07:21:47.532180 AM
07:21:47.694445 AM
07:21:51.065974 AM
07:21:51.659236 AM
07:21:52.923104 AM
07:21:58.976829 AM
07:22:05.046549 AM
07:22:05.396793 AM
07:22:08.628911 AM
07:22:19.819042 AM

07:22:27.321379 AM
07:22:31.677596 AM
07:22:32.756000 AM
07:22:36.591877 AM
07:22:48.677747 AM
07:22:54.707420 AM
07:23:01.830734 AM
07:23:04.708177 AM
07:23:06.410297 AM
07:23:08.813851 AM
07:23:10.317888 AM
07:23:14.593170 AM
07:23:24.013938 AM
07:23:24.481573 AM
07:23:37.223192 AM
07:23:42.686896 AM
07:23:43.888245 AM
07:23:51.429052 AM
07:23:59.201446 AM
07:24:02.871518 AM
07:24:11.475525 AM
07:24:18.145522 AM
07:24:26.345913 AM
07:24:52.979232 AM
07:25:50.263207 AM
07:26:20.519824 AM
07:26:24.562673 AM
07:26:31.928415 AM
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COOPERATIVA DE AHORRO Y CREDITO EL EDUCADOR, R.L.
INSCRIPCION PARA ASPIRANTES A DELEGADOS COLON 2026

Posicion
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Afiliado
115488
113848
100496
102522
103056
106638
100121
102221
105337
104281
109130
102772
107413
704616
103805
101965
100189
101242
730655
709132
101715
111792
113923

5073
103995
102722
103819
108620
106880
102625
101820
109415
111168
112781
113546
108433
106056
103902
115420
101732
115423

Nombre

VANESSA NAKITA ELLIS STUART DE HUDSON
KATHRINA SUSAN SAMUELS BUCHANAN
RUPERTO THOMAS DALEY OWENS

ROSA ESTHER NINO ALLEN

RAFAEL HUMBERTO RICHARDS BAKER

MARTA ACOSTA BETEGON

VERONICA LUISA PEAKE PHILLIPS DE EDWARDS
BERTILDA LAGUNA SANTIZO

LILIANA RODRIGUEZ DE ARIANO

JANINA ITZEL CORONEL SALAZAR DE MENCHACA
FRANCISCO CARLOS MENCHACA HUGHES

YAMILKA DEMETRIA GRANT SOTOMAYOR DE BETHANCOURT

GIOVANI ITZEL MC NAMEE DE DE LEON
TERESA ARDINES JIMENEZ DE SMITH
LESBIA CELMIRA ANDERSON DE HOYOS
BENERITA JANET IBARRA DE BRAVO
XIOMARA JUDITH ARMUELLES GARRIDO DE CARUZO
GINA PASCUALA GONDOLA LIARD

MARIA CONSUELO NEREIDA PEREZ

LYDIA ALARCON

LASTENIA MCKENZIE

JUANA JANETH HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARIBEL CEREZO DE LA CRUZ

ONEIDA DE AVILA

ORQUIDEA MARIA MOLINAR DE MACHADO
SILVANA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

ARNULFO PACHECO RODRIGUEZ

SONIA ELIZABETH ACHURRA MONTENEGRO DE ARROYO
MARIBEL BATISTA HERNANDEZ

ISMAEL ANTONIO ESPINOSA RIVERA

CELINDA CEBALLOS COYA DE HAMILTON
BRUNILDA JULIETTE MACHORE VERNON

JULIA CAMARENA VERNON

BELINDA LUZ ANAYA BARRERA

ALBA ESTHER LAM BARRIOS DE GONZALEZ
ADYANI HERMINIA PLANES ACOSTA

JAIME PLANES ACOSTA

YAMIRETH ISIDARIS AVILA BARRERA DE ORTIZ
OLIVIA JUDITH NAVALO GUERRA

IRMA GLORIELA LAGUNA ARCHIBOLD
LLARITZEL GAVIRIA DANIELS

Fecha
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
11/02/2026
12/02/2026

12/02/2026 4:42 PM

Hora
07:27:20.148776 AM
07:27:23.037098 AM
07:27:53.051751 AM
07:28:07.026275 AM
07:28:17.469647 AM
07:28:37.633042 AM
07:28:38.590613 AM
07:29:09.489560 AM
07:29:29.809707 AM
07:29:53.436576 AM
07:30:10.591110 AM
07:30:12.477406 AM
07:31:37.239792 AM
07:31:44.947224 AM
07:31:47.531430 AM
07:32:05.624527 AM
07:32:33.650225 AM
07:33:36.895330 AM
07:33:58.028310 AM
07:36:09.739377 AM
07:39:51.744249 AM
07:40:17.676029 AM
07:56:19.950161 AM
08:02:15.194809 AM
08:13:51.366580 AM
08:25:48.060992 AM
08:26:16.457825 AM
08:32:59.243689 AM
09:19:37.300603 AM
09:21:38.772470 AM
09:55:11.200591 AM
10:21:20.346537 AM
10:21:45.716898 AM
11:54:50.403944 AM
11:59:46.296460 AM
04:01:04.496925 PM
04:03:02.854744 PM
05:37:08.454464 PM
05:44:14.855292 PM
05:46:50.951216 PM
03:57:34.458075 PM

Pagina 3 de 3



